Governor Type

Co-opted

Parent

Staff

Headteacher

Co-opted

Associate Member

Parent

Local Authority

@ Gateshead educationGateshead

HH Council

Greenside Primary School
GOVERNOR REGISTER OF PECUNIARY / BUSINESS / OTHER INTERESTS

Mr Nigel Atkinson

Mr Alec Berry

Ms Nichola Cowen

Miss Dawn Foster

Mrs Joanne Holmes

Mrs Andrea Ingram

Ms Lyndsey Jones

Clir Hugh Kelly

Term of Office

18/07/2023 -
17/07/2027

15/12/2020 -
14/12/2024

04/04/2023 -
03/04/2027

01/01/2007 -

07/07/2022 -
06/07/2026

18/07/2023 -
17/07/2027

15/12/2020 -
14/12/2024

18/07/2023 -
17/07/2027

raising achievement for all

Nature of Interest/Business Relationship

(where there is none, enter Nil Return)*
Nil Return

Nil Return

Nil Return

Ofsted Inspector / Local Authority

SIP

Nil Return

Nil Return

Nil Return

Nil Return

Signature

N. Atkinson

A. Berry

N. Cowen

D. Foster

J. Holmes

A. Ingram

L. Jones

H. Kelly



Governor Type Term of Office Nature of Interest/Business Relationship  Signature

(where there is none, enter Nil Return)*

Co-opted Mr Stefan Mordue 08/12/2020 - Nil Return

07/12/2024 S. Mordue
Co-opted Mrs Fiona Nash 08/12/2020 - Nil Return

07/12/2024 F. Nash
Associate Member Mrs Beverly Newton 18/07/2023 - Nil Return

17/07/2027 B. Newton
Co-opted Mr Joe Robinson 14/03/2023 - Nil Return

13/03/2027 J. Robinson

*including governance roles in other educational institutions and/or material interests arising from relationships between governors or relationships between governors
and school staff (including spouses, partners and close relatives)



