



raising achievement for all

Greenside Primary School

GOVERNOR REGISTER OF PECUNIARY / BUSINESS / OTHER INTERESTS

Governor Type	Name	Term of Office	Nature of Interest/Business Relationship (where there is none, enter Nil Return)*	Signature	Date
Co-opted	Mr Nigel Atkinson	18/07/2023 - 17/07/2027	Nil Return	N. Atkinson	
Parent	Mr Alec Berry	15/12/2020 - 14/12/2024	Nil Return	A. Berry	
Staff	Ms Nichola Cowen	04/04/2023 - 03/04/2027	Nil Return	N. Cowen	
Headteacher	Miss Dawn Foster	01/01/2007 -	Ofsted Inspector / Local Authority SIP	D. Foster	
Co-opted	Mrs Joanne Holmes	07/07/2022 - 06/07/2026	Nil Return	J. Holmes	
Associate Member	Mrs Andrea Ingram	18/07/2023 - 17/07/2027	Nil Return	A. Ingram	
Parent	Ms Lyndsey Jones	15/12/2020 - 14/12/2024	Nil Return	L. Jones	
Local Authority	Cllr Hugh Kelly	18/07/2023 - 17/07/2027	Nil Return	H. Kelly	

Governor Type	Name	Term of Office	Nature of Interest/Business Relationship (where there is none, enter Nil Return)*	Signature	Date
Co-opted	Mr Stefan Mordue	08/12/2020 - 07/12/2024	Nil Return	S. Mordue	
Co-opted	Mrs Fiona Nash	08/12/2020 - 07/12/2024	Nil Return	F. Nash	
Associate Member	Mrs Beverly Newton	18/07/2023 - 17/07/2027	Nil Return	B. Newton	
Co-opted	Mr Joe Robinson	14/03/2023 - 13/03/2027	Nil Return	J. Robinson	

^{*}including governance roles in other educational institutions and/or material interests arising from relationships between governors or relationships between governors and school staff (including spouses, partners and close relatives)